XMC0 Series
2/23/06W
Description
Features
Type model nomenclature - Ordering Information
XM   C   0  -  ·
1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8  9  10
 Number digit 1: Manufacturer’s code
     XM – Series designation
Number digit 2: Product Type
     C – Contactor
Zettler controls XMC0 series high performance definite purpose
contactors (1-Pole, 1-Pole + 1-Shunt, 2-Pole, and 3-Pole, from 25A to
40A) are ideal for "HVAC" air conditioning, refrigeration, heating,
lighting, pools, spas, and foodservice equipment. XMC0 series definite
purpose contactors meet the ARI 780/790 standard.
1.     Various terminal options for specific application needs.
2.     Easy to change coil.
3.     Universal mounting plate eliminates changing hole patterns when replacing competitive contactors.
4.     Convenient non-position sensitive mounting.
5.     Heavy-duty silver metal oxide composition contacts ensure long electrical life.
6.     Coils are Class F (155  C) temperature insulated encompassing a wide range of voltages and 50/60 Hz ratings.
7.     Double E magnet assembly provides optimal performance with reduced power consumption.
8.     Effective dust-proof structure.
9.     UL, CUR File E222994
·
-
Definite Purpose Contactors
XMC0 Series
Definite Purpose Contactors
2/23/06W
2
Compact
Number digit 3: Design Sequence Number – 0.
Number digit 4: Full Load Amperes (FLA) – 25, 32, or 40
 Number digit 5: Number of Poles –
Number digit 5
1
Compact
3
STD
3A
STD
7
Compact
Number of
poles
1-pole+
1shunt
2-pole 3-pole 2-pole
1-pole
Number digit 6: Coil Voltage – D, E, F, I, L, N, U
Number digit 6 D E F I L N U
60Hz 12V 24V 110-120V 208-240V 277V 440-480V
550-600V
Coil
voltage 50Hz 12V 24V 110-120V 208-220V -- 380-415V
550-600V
Number digit 7: Mounting plate – A, B
  A* – plastic base
    B – metal plate
Number digit 8: Cover – A, B
A* – long cover
B – short cover
Number digit 9: Terminal – A, B, C, D  (Line & Load)
   A* –
   B  –
C  –
D –
Number digit 11:
*If this will be the final digit(s) in selection, omit from model nomenclature.